SPECIFICATIONS & TECHNICAL DATA 4-2
CONTACT C5 SERIES
Document 4-2
Revision AAir Track Stick Feeders
The C Series Air Track Stick Feeders
Vibratory feeding of stick components is a chronic prob-
lem in the pick and place process because vibe feeders
require constant "tweaking", and are basically unreli-

locations and adjusts the pick program
accordingly.
AIR TRACK FEEDER ORDERING GUIDE
EAFB - Electronic Air Feeder Base
Interchangeable Tracks
PART # LANES PER TRACK LANE WIDTH LANE HEIGHT
SOL16-40 3 10.8mm  2.8mm
SO8-16 4 6.4mm    2.0mm
PLCC20 3 10.3mm     4.8mm
PLCC20-SOC 2 15.7mm     5.5mm
PLCC28-32 2 12.8mm 4.8mm
PLCC28-32-SOC 1 18.3mm     5.5mm
PLCC44 1 17.9mm     4.8mm
PLCC44-SOC 1 23.4mm  5.5mm
PLCC52 1 20.4mm  4.8mm
PLCC52-SOC 1 25.9mm     5.5mm
PLCC68 1 25.5mm     4.8mm
PLCC68-SOC 1 31.2mm     5.5mm
PLCC84 1 30.6mm     4.8mm
PLCC84-SOC 1 8.9mm    4.0mm
SOJ16-32/300 3 36.1mm     5.5mm
SOJ14-42/400 2 11.4mm     4.3mm
SOM8-24 4 8.2mm     2.7mm
SOW24-36 2 12.5mm     3.0mm
SOY28-44 2 14.6mm   2.8mm
D2PAK 2 15.7mm 5.0mm
DPAK 3 10.4mm     3.0mm
Stick Adapters
The adapter mounts on the stick and is used